
SHOE

S 24 536

The S 24 536 brake shoe is synonymous

with reliability

Brembo brake shoes of original equipment quality

guarantee the safe and reliable performance of your

drum braking system. All Brembo brake shoes are

accompanied by a ECE-R90 homologation certificate.

OE-equivalent

Brembo quality

ECE-R90 certificate

Safety

Durability

Technical specifications

EAN code

8432509641156
Rear

Diameter

180 mm

Width

32 mm

Braking system

TRW

Parking brake lever

With handbrake

lever

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

https://www.bremboparts.com/catalogue/pdf/productredirect/brakeshoe/S_24_536?compatibility=true


COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

1544629 FORD

1604982 FORD

5019038 FORD

5020413 FORD

5020547 FORD

6088223 FORD

6113662 FORD

6132809 FORD

81AB2200AA FORD

81AB2200AB FORD

84AB2200AA FORD

84AB2200AB FORD

87AX2200CA FORD

88AX2200DA FORD

88AX2200GA FORD

D81AB2200AA FORD


